


Cleveland, OH Tuesday, May 2

Wichita, KS Thursday, May 4

Biloxi, MS Wednesday, May 10

Los Angeles, CA Thursday, May 18

Los Angeles, CA Friday, May 19

Seattle/Everett, WA Monday, May 22

Seattle/Auburn, WA Wednesday, May 24

Seattle/Renton, WA Wednesday, May 24

Houston, TX Wednesday, May 24

Newark, NJ Thursday, May 25

Phoenix, AZ Tuesday, May 30

Cocoa, FL Wednesday, May 31

Boston, MA Wednesday, June 7

Denver, CO Thursday, June 8

Montreal, QB Monday, June 12

Montreal, QB Tuesday, June 13

Listening Sessions

The IAM Committee on the Future wants to hear from you.  
Join us for Listening Sessions held throughout the U.S. and Canada, 
and share your ideas for the future of our Union.

Winnipeg, MB Thursday, June 15

Minneapolis, MN Tuesday, June 27

Toronto, ON Wednesday, June 28

Charlotte, NC Thursday, July 13

Chicago, IL Wednesday, July 19

Philadelphia, PA Friday, July 21

Fort Worth, TX Tuesday, July 25

St. Louis, MO Wednesday, August 2

Vancouver, BC Wednesday, August 2

Halifax, NS Thursday, August 3

Edmonton, AB Friday, August 4

Nashville, TN Wednesday, August 9

 San Francisco, CA Wednesday, August 16

San Diego, CA Sunday, August 20

All sessions held 
in 2023

For details visit
IAMCOTF.ORG
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